
E I C E I C E I C Total E I C E I C E I C Total

Girls

Margaux Dumont WSC 4.50 5.00 5.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 48.33 5.00 5.50 5.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 5.00 4.00 5.00 46.11 

Déborah Lutolf WSC 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.00 4.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.50 51.11 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 53.33 

Léa Grazon SNG 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 25.55 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 2.50 3.50 23.33 

Daria Gillet SNG 4.00 3.00 4.00 3.50 3.00 2.00 4.00 5.50 4.50 37.22 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.50 3.00 2.50 4.50 5.00 4.00 33.89 

Shirin Chorfi SNG 4.50 5.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.00 42.78 4.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.00 4.00 5.00 4.00 36.11 

Boys

Lionel Roch SNG 5.50 6.00 5.00 3.00 3.00 3.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 45.56 4.00 4.00 4.50 3.00 2.00 3.00 3.50 4.00 4.00 35.55 

Blèze Urben SNG 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.00 6.00 5.50 55.56 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 53.89 

Taymour Ojjeh SNG 3.50 3.50 3.50 2.00 2.00 2.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 35.56 4.00 3.50 4.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 29.44 

Joackim Zivy SNG 4.00 4.00 4.00 1.50 1.50 2.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 32.22 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.00 3.00 2.50 3.50 3.50 4.00 35.00 

Junior Men

Baltazar Bujard SNG 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.00 4.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 52.78 4.00 3.50 2.50 2.00 3.00 2.50 4.00 5.00 4.00 33.89 

Louis Troller SNG 6.00 6.00 5.50 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 5.00 5.00 48.34 4.50 4.00 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.00 4.00 5.00 4.50 38.34 

Yann Badollet SNG 7.00 7.00 7.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 7.00 5.00 58.89 6.00 6.00 6.00 4.00 4.50 3.00 6.00 6.50 6.00 53.34 

Open Men

Arnaud Gaggetta SNG 7.00 7.00 6.50 5.50 5.00 5.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 63.33 4.00 4.00 4.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 46.67 

Nick Miti SNG 4.00 4.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 4.00 3.00 26.67 3.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 27.78 

Edouard Haldi SNCN 6.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.00 4.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 52.22 4.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 3.50 3.00 4.50 5.00 5.00 38.89 

Jimmy Parridet SNCN 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.00 4.50 4.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 55.56 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.50 6.50 7.00 7.00 57.22 

Open Ladies 

Tiffany Gisy SNG 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.00 4.50 4.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 47.22 5.00 5.00 4.00 4.00 4.50 5.00 4.50 5.00 5.00 46.67 

Alizée Aversane SNG 6.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.00 52.22 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.00 4.50 5.00 5.50 50.56 

Lara Bilenga SNG 4.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 28.89 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 22.22 

Qualification Finale

Juge 3Juge 1 Juge 2 Juge 3 Juge 1 Juge 2



Results - Compétition de promotion Genève

30/05/2015 Wakeboard boat

ReS Rank

Girls

Déborah Lutolf WSC 53.33 1

Margaux Dumont WSC 46.11 2

Shirin Chorfi SNG 36.11 3

Daria Gillet SNG 33.89 4

Léa Garzon SNG 23.33 5

Boys

Blèze Urben SNG 53.89 1

Lionel Roch SNG 35.55 2

Joackim Zivy SNG 35.00 3

Taymour Ojjeh SNG 29.44 4

Junior Men

Yann Badollet SNG 53.34 1

Louis Troller SNG 38.34 2

Baltazar Bujard SNG 33.89 3

Open Ladies

Alizée Aversane SNG 51.39 1

Tiffany Gysi SNG 46.67 2

Lara Bilenga SNG 22.22 3

Open Men

Jimmy Parridet SNCN 57.22 1

Arnaud Gagetta SNG 46.67 2

Edouard Haldi SNCN 38.89 3

Nick Miti SNG 27.78 4


